DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)
BUSINESS & BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD
BUSINESS & COMPUTING EXAMINATIONS
(BCE) LIMITED
BUSINESS & DOMESTIC
SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE LIMITED
BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE EUROPE
LIMITED

BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE NORTH EAST
LIMITED

BUSINESS AVIATION LIMITED

BUSINESS BOOK (WORLDWIDE) LIMITED
BUSINESS BUILDERS (EAST LONDON &
ESSEX) LIMITED

BUSINESS CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED

BUSINESS CATERING SERVICES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CENTRE (GLOUCESTER)
LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED
BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED
BUSINESS CONNEXIONS FOR YOU LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTINUATION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTINUITY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTINUITY NETWORK LIMITED
BUSINESS CRITIQUE INTERNATIONAL LTD
BUSINESS CRITIQUE INTERNATIONAL LTD
BUSINESS DESIGN CENTRE LIMITED
BUSINESS DESIGNS & INTERIORS LTD
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT UNIT LIMITED
BUSINESS DIRECTORY PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS DREAM LIMITED

BUSINESS DREAM LIMITED

BUSINESS DRIVE CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS EDUCATION MATTERS LTD
BUSINESS EVENTS BUREAU LTD.
BUSINESS EVENTS ETC LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXCHANGE SOUTH WEST
LIMITED

INSURANCE

06934821
03993276

06321847

06970127
06969992

05883621

00633630
07097043
04903351

06984035
02745233
06629155
03087098
03816550

06604128

06604128

06604128

05482834
05482834
05976314
07728201

07728201

07728201

06791193

06729139

03619105
07201717
07201717
01593648
03822572
05902200

02395294
07302995

06248566
06248566
05527519
05010065
02524830
07073337
06954747

16/08/2011
12/08/2011

15/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011

10/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011

16/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011

15/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011

1170872011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1170872011

11/08/2011
11/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011

1170872011
12/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011

1170872011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
11/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1170872011

BUSINESS AND AGRICULTURAL FINANCE
LTD

BUSINESS & BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD

BUSINESS & BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD

BUSINESS EXCHEQUER LIMITED

BUSINESS EXECUTIVE LIMITED

BUSINESS FINANCE ADVISORS LIMITED

BUSINESS FINANCE ADVISORS LIMITED

BUSINESS FIRST INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSINESS4BUSINESS (DORSET) LIMITED

BUSINESS4BUSINESS (DORSET) LIMITED

BUSINESS FOR PEOPLE LIMITED

BUSINESS FOR THE COMMUNITY CIC

BUSINESS FUSION GRP. LIMITED

BUSINESS GAS LIMITED

BUSINESS GENIUS LIMITED

BUSINESS HOMES (WAYSTONE) LIMITED

BUSINESS HOTLINE LTD

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

BUSINESS, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS INNOVATIONS LTD

BUSINESS

BUSINESS
LIMITED

BUSINESS IN SIMPLICITY LTD

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD

BUSINESS LINKS LTD

BUSINESS LINKS LTD

BUSINESS LINKS LTD

BUSINESS LINK ALLIANCE LTD.

BUSINESS LINK ALLIANCE LTD.

BUSINESS LINK ALLIANCE LTD.

BUSINESS LINK INFO LIMITED

BUSINESS LISTS U.K. LIMITED

BUSINESS MARKETING ONLINE LIMITED

BUSINESS MONEY SUPERMARKET .COM
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF PEOPLE LIMITED

BUSINESS PAGE CREATION LTD

BUSINESS PAGE CREATION LTD

BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERS (JH) LIMITED

BUSINESS PATHWAYS LTD

BUSINESS POWER UK LTD

BUSINESS PROCESS DESIGN LTD

THE BUSINESS PUBLISHING LIMITED

BUSINESS RADIO LIMITED

BUSINESS RENOVATION INVESTMENT LTD

BUSINESS RENOVATION INVESTMENT LTD

BUSINESS RESEARCH (UK) LTD

BUSINESS RESEARCH (UK) LTD

BUSINESS RESEARCH (UK) LTD

INSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES

INSIGHTS GROUP (UK) LIMITED

04488569

06934821
06934821
02637174
05293191
06960205
06960205
03015455

07740739
07740739
03515576
07293390
06229479
03037646
02782084
05711081
05901555
03348955

05856972

06805200
05320633
06367084

06258623
07440056

06872417
06872417
06872417
06920918
06920918
06920918
07303564
02163016
06583853
04483816

05175224
07738520
07738520
05292465

05274661
07131485
05869479
07325392
03422257
03232003
06311361
06311361
04047813
04047813
04047813

12/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1570872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011

1570872011
1570872011
1170872011
1570872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
1570872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011

1170872011

12/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011

15/08/2011
1070872011

1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
15/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1070872011

1370872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011

15/08/2011
1570872011
15/08/2011
1570872011
16/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
1270872011
16/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011



