DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
BUSINESS & BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD	06934821	(C3) 16/08/2011	BUSINESS AND AGRICULTURAL FINANCE	04488569	(D2) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS & COMPUTING EXAMINATIONS	03993276	(D2) 12/08/2011	LTD		(,,,
(BCE) LIMITED	00335270	(22) 12,00,2011	BUSINESS & BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD	06934821	(E1) 16/08/2011
BUSINESS & DOMESTIC INSURANCE	06321847	(D2) 15/08/2011		06934821	(C3) 16/08/2011
SERVICES LIMITED		(,,,	BUSINESS EXCHEQUER LIMITED	02637174	(D2) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE LIMITED	06970127	(D2) 16/08/2011	·-	05293191	(D1) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE EUROPE	06969992	(D2) 16/08/2011		06960205	(C2) 10/08/2011
LIMITED	00303332	(22) 10,00,2011	BUSINESS FINANCE ADVISORS LIMITED	06960205	(D2) 11/08/2011
BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE NORTH EAST	05883621	(D2) 16/08/2011	BUSINESS FIRST INSURANCE SERVICES	03015455	(C2) 11/08/2011
LIMITED		(,,,	LIMITED		(,,,
BUSINESS AVIATION LIMITED	00633630	(D2) 10/08/2011		07740739	(C1) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS BOOK (WORLDWIDE) LIMITED	07097043	(D1) 15/08/2011	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	07740739	(B1) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS BUILDERS (EAST LONDON &	04903351	(D1) 10/08/2011	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03515576	(D1) 11/08/2011
ESSEX) LIMITED		(,,,	BUSINESS FOR THE COMMUNITY CIC	07293390	(D1) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06984035	(D1) 16/08/2011		06229479	(D2) 10/08/2011
BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED	02745233	(D1) 15/08/2011		03037646	(D1) 11/08/2011
BUSINESS CATERING SERVICES LIMITED	06629155	(D2) 16/08/2011		02782084	(D1) 15/08/2011
THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	03087098	(D2) 10/08/2011		05711081	(D1) 12/08/2011
THE BUSINESS CENTRE (GLOUCESTER)	03816550	(D2) 15/08/2011	·	05901555	(E1) 16/08/2011
LIMITED	00010000	(22) 13/00/2011	BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP	03348955	(D1) 11/08/2011
BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)	06604128	(E1) 15/08/2011	LIMITED		(,,,
LIMITED	00001120	(22) 13/00/2011	BUSINESS, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	05856972	(D2) 11/08/2011
BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)	06604128	(C2) 15/08/2011	•	05050572	(22) 11,00,2011
LIMITED		(,,,	BUSINESS INNOVATIONS LTD	06805200	(D1) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)	06604128	(D2) 16/08/2011			(D1) 16/08/2011
LIMITED		(,,,	BUSINESS INSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES	06367084	(D1) 16/08/2011
BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED	05482834	(C2) 11/08/2011	LIMITED		(,,,
BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED	05482834	(E1) 11/08/2011		06258623	(D2) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS CONNEXIONS FOR YOU LIMITED	05976314	(D1) 16/08/2011		07440056	(C2) 10/08/2011
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS	07728201	(E1) 11/08/2011	(INTERNATIONAL) LTD		(,,,
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BUSINESS LINKS LTD	06872417	(D2) 10/08/2011
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS	07728201	(C2) 11/08/2011		06872417	(C2) 10/08/2011
LIMITED		(,,,	BUSINESS LINKS LTD	06872417	(C2) 10/08/2011
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS MIDLANDS	07728201	(C2) 11/08/2011		06920918	(D1) 15/08/2011
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BUSINESS LINK ALLIANCE LTD.	06920918	(E1) 16/08/2011
BUSINESS CONTINUATION SOLUTIONS	06791193	(C2) 15/08/2011		06920918	(D2) 16/08/2011
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BUSINESS LINK INFO LIMITED	07303564	(D1) 11/08/2011
BUSINESS CONTINUITY CONSULTANTS	06729139	(E1) 10/08/2011		02163016	(D2) 11/08/2011
LIMITED		, , , , ,	BUSINESS MARKETING ONLINE LIMITED	06583853	(D1) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS CONTINUITY NETWORK LIMITED	03619105	(D2) 11/08/2011	BUSINESS MONEY SUPERMARKET.COM	04483816	(D2) 10/08/2011
BUSINESS CRITIQUE INTERNATIONAL LTD	07201717	(D2) 12/08/2011	LIMITED		
BUSINESS CRITIQUE INTERNATIONAL LTD	07201717	(D1) 11/08/2011	THE BUSINESS OF PEOPLE LIMITED	05175224	(D2) 13/08/2011
BUSINESS DESIGN CENTRE LIMITED	01593648	(E1) 16/08/2011	BUSINESS PAGE CREATION LTD	07738520	(C1) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS DESIGNS & INTERIORS LTD	03822572	(D2) 15/08/2011	BUSINESS PAGE CREATION LTD	07738520	(B1) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING	05902200	(D2) 16/08/2011		05292465	(D1) 10/08/2011
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, , , , ,	LIMITED		
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT UNIT LIMITED	02395294	(D1) 11/08/2011	BUSINESS PARTNERS (JH) LIMITED	05274661	(D1) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS DIRECTORY PROMOTIONS	07302995	(D2) 16/08/2011		07131485	(D1) 15/08/2011
LIMITED			BUSINESS POWER UK LTD	05869479	(D2) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS DREAM LIMITED	06248566	(C2) 16/08/2011	BUSINESS PROCESS DESIGN LTD	07325392	(D2) 15/08/2011
BUSINESS DREAM LIMITED	06248566	(C2) 16/08/2011		03422257	(D2) 16/08/2011
BUSINESS DRIVE CONSULTING LIMITED	05527519	(D2) 16/08/2011	BUSINESS RADIO LIMITED	03232003	(D2) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS EDUCATION MATTERS LTD	05010065	(D1) 11/08/2011		06311361	(D2) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS EVENTS BUREAU LTD.	02524830	(D2) 11/08/2011		06311361	(C3) 12/08/2011
BUSINESS EVENTS ETC LIMITED	07073337	(D1) 12/08/2011		04047813	(C3) 16/08/2011
THE BUSINESS EXCHANGE SOUTH WEST	06954747	(D2) 11/08/2011		04047813	(D2) 16/08/2011
LIMITED			BUSINESS RESEARCH (UK) LTD	04047813	(C3) 16/08/2011